

Accounts and Book Keeping DKF 2024 - Microsoft Excel non-commercial use

Home Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View

Cut Copy Paste Format Painter Clipboard

Arial 11 Font

Wrap Text Alignment

Number

Conditional Formatting Styles

Cell Formatting as Table Styles

Insert Delete Format Cells

AutoSum Fill Clear Sort & Filter Find & Select Editing

A11 1

Diamond Kite Foundations											
Book Keeping											
2022/2023											
No.	Date	Income			Total	Notes	Expenses		Total	Notes	Total (Tally)
		Cash	Cheque	On-line Donations			Cash	Card / On line			
B/F		£3,092.25	£4,015.00	£4,097.47	£11,204.72		£380.36	£2,532.61	£2,912.97		£8,291.75
1	04/04/2022			£2.00	£2.00	Just Giving			£0.00	Just Giving	£8,293.75
2	22/04/2022				£0.00			£7.99	£7.99	Audible	£8,285.76
3	22/04/2022				£0.00			£14.39	£14.39	Go Daddy	£8,271.37
4	25/04/2022				£0.00			£21.99	£21.99	E-Bay	£8,249.38
5	25/04/2022				£0.00			£18.00	£18.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£8,231.38
6	09/05/2022			£30.17	£30.17				£0.00	Amazon	£8,261.55
7	16/05/2022			£67.87	£67.87				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£8,329.42
8	23/05/2022				£0.00			£7.99	£7.99	Audible	£8,321.43
9	25/05/2022				£0.00			£18.00	£18.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£8,303.43
10	31/05/2022			£48.85	£48.85				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£8,352.28
11	06/06/2022		£500.00		£500.00				£0.00	Donation	£8,852.28
12	06/06/2022			£50.00	£50.00				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£8,902.28
13	10/06/2022			£31.96	£31.96				£0.00	Audible refund 92/99/105/11	£8,934.24
14	13/06/2022			£85.00	£85.00				£0.00	donation	£9,019.24
15	13/06/2022			£5.00	£5.00				£0.00	donation	£9,024.24
16	15/06/2022			£14.73	£14.73				£0.00	Paypal	£9,038.97
17	20/06/2022			£162.21	£162.21				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£9,201.18
18	24/06/2022			£200.00	£200.00				£0.00	Ticket payment	£9,401.18
19	27/06/2022				£0.00			£18.00	£18.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£9,383.18
20	27/06/2022				£0.00			£7.50	£7.50	OnKaar	£9,375.68
21	28/06/2022				£0.00				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£9,375.68
2023-2024		2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	Password	Receipts			

Ready

20:37 23/04/2024

DKF Account doc 2023

Accounts and Book Keeping DKF 2024 - Microsoft Excel non-commercial use															
Home Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Cut Copy Paste Format Painter Clipboard Arial 11 B I U Font Wrap Text Alignment Merge & Center Number Conditional Formatting Format as Table Cell Styles Insert Delete Format Cells AutoSum Fill Clear Sort & Filter Find & Select Editing															
K55 Ebay															
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O
34	24	04/07/2022		£50.00		£50.00				£0.00	Donation	£9,716.54			
35	25	04/07/2022			£50.00	£50.00				£0.00	Ticket payment	£9,766.54			
36	26	04/07/2022			£50.00	£50.00				£0.00	Ticket payment	£9,816.54			
37	27	05/07/2022			£350.00	£350.00				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£10,166.54			
38	28	11/07/2022			£25.00	£25.00				£0.00	Ticket payment	£10,191.54			
39	29	11/07/2022			£50.00	£50.00				£0.00	Ticket payment	£10,241.54			
40	30	12/07/2022		£130.00		£130.00				£0.00	Donation	£10,371.54			
41	31	12/07/2022				£0.00				£0.00		£10,371.54			
42	32	13/07/2022				£0.00			-£90.00	-£90.00	medals	£10,281.54			
43	33	15/07/2022				£0.00			-£40.00	-£40.00	Argos	£10,241.54			
44	34	18/07/2022			£75.00	£75.00				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£10,316.54			
45	35	20/07/2022			£45.18	£45.18				£0.00	Paypal	£10,361.72			
46	36	22/07/2022				£0.00			-£450.50	-£450.50	N Hardy	£9,911.22			
47	37	25/07/2022				£0.00			-£18.00	-£18.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£9,893.22			
48	38	29/07/2022			£25.00	£25.00				£0.00	Ticket payment	£9,918.22			
49	39	01/08/2022			£29.03	£29.03				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£9,947.25			
50	40	02/08/2022		£20.00		£20.00				£0.00	Donation	£9,967.25			
51	41	15/08/2022			£119.00	£119.00				£0.00	deposit	£10,086.25			
52	42	15/08/2022			£50.00	£50.00				£0.00	deposit	£10,136.25			
53	43	15/08/2022			£145.55	£145.55				£0.00	Just Giving Monthly Subs	£10,281.80			
54	44	16/08/2022			£21.65	£21.65				£0.00	Amazon	£10,303.45			
55	45	16/08/2022				£0.00			-£21.99	-£21.99	Ebay	£10,281.46			
56	46	19/08/2022				£0.00			-£8.45	-£8.45	Amazon	£10,273.01			
57	47	19/08/2022				£0.00			-£87.85	-£87.85	Amazon	£10,185.16			
58	64	22/08/2022				£0.00			-£9.49	-£9.49	E Bay	£10,175.67			
59	65	23/08/2022			£17.76	£17.76				£0.00	Easy Fundraising	£10,193.43			
60	66	25/08/2022				£0.00			-£18.00	-£18.00	Just Giving monthly fee	£10,175.43			
61	67	31/08/2022				£0.00			-£178.74	-£178.74	uniform	£9,996.69			
62	68	01/09/2022				£0.00			-£9.60	-£9.60	Zurich Insurance	£9,987.09			
63	69	05/09/2022			£57.86	£57.86				£0.00	J Giv	£10,044.95			
2023-2024 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 Password Receipts Enter 80% 20:39 23/04/2024															

DKF Account doc 2023

Accounts and Book Keeping DKF 2024 - Microsoft Excel non-commercial use																				
Home Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View																				
Clipboard			Font			Alignment			Number			Styles			Cells			Editing		
A58 64																				
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O					
63	69	05/09/2022			£57.86	£57.86				£0.00	J Giv	£10,044.95								
64	70	08/09/2022				£0.00				-£7.90	-£7.90	E Bay	£10,037.05							
65	71	14/09/2022			£440.55	£440.55				£0.00	J Giv	£10,477.60								
66	72	20/09/2022			£532.13	£532.13				£0.00	J Giv	£11,009.73								
67	73	26/09/2022				£0.00				-£7.00	-£7.00	E Bay	£11,002.73							
68	74	26/09/2022				£0.00				-£18.00	-£18.00	Just Giving monthly fee	£10,984.73							
69	75	03/10/2022				£0.00				-£9.60	-£9.60	Zurich Insurance	£10,975.13							
70	76	30/10/2022			£29.03	£29.03				£0.00	J Giv	£11,004.16								
71	77	06/10/2022			£90.00	£90.00				£0.00	Tickets	£11,094.16								
72	78	10/10/2022			£120.00	£120.00				£0.00	Tickets	£11,214.16								
73	79	14/10/2022			£180.00	£180.00				£0.00	Tickets	£11,394.16								
74	80	17/10/2022			£639.42	£639.42				£0.00	J Giv	£12,033.58								
75	81	20/10/2022			£90.00	£90.00				£0.00	Tickets	£12,123.58								
76	82	20/10/2022			£60.00	£60.00				£0.00	Tickets	£12,183.58								
77	83	21/10/2022			£270.00	£270.00				£0.00	Tickets	£12,453.58								
78	84	21/10/2022			£30.00	£30.00				£0.00	Tickets	£12,483.58								
79	85	21/10/2022			£20.00	£20.00				£0.00	Treasure Hunt	£12,503.58								
80	86	21/10/2022			£100.00	£100.00				£0.00	Donation	£12,603.58								
81	87	21/10/2022			£60.00	£60.00				£0.00	Donation	£12,663.58								
82	88	21/10/2022			£7.90	£7.90				£0.00	Repayment line 7	£12,671.48								
83	89	21/10/2022			£7.00	£7.00				£0.00	Repayment line 10	£12,678.48								
84	90	24/10/2022			£160.00	£160.00				£0.00	Treasure Hunt	£12,838.48								
85	91	24/10/2022				£0.00				-£395.00	-£395.00	Card debit	£12,443.48							
86	92	24/10/2022			£214.12	£214.12					£0.00	J Giv	£12,657.60							
87	93	24/10/2022			£60.00	£60.00					£0.00	Tickets	£12,717.60							
88	94	25/10/2022				£0.00				-£18.00	-£18.00	Just Giving monthly fee	£12,699.60							
89	95	25/10/2022			£180.00	£180.00				£0.00	Tickets	£12,879.60								
90	96	26/10/2022			£0.01	£0.01				£0.00	G Hodder test	£12,879.61								
91	97	26/10/2022			£180.00	£180.00				£0.00	Tickets	£13,059.61								
92	98	31/10/2022			£30.00	£30.00				£0.00	Tickets	£13,089.61								
2023-2024 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 Password Receipts																				

DKF Account doc 2023

Accounts and Book Keeping DKF 2024 - Microsoft Excel non-commercial use

DKF Account doc 2023